
  d1 [mm]

65

36

  d2 [mm]

Skala:
1:1

Nr rys.:
02-05

Data:
01.2020

Stabilizator trzpienia
do wbijania uziomów kutych

Nazwa:

Nr katalogowy Uziom -
średnica

Stabilizator -
wymiar d1 Materiał

teflon
C1070375
C1070395
C1070385

14,2 mm
16,0 mm
17,2 mm

14,5 mm
16,5 mm
17,5 mm

Stabilizator -
wymiar d2

8,0 mm
9,0 mm

10,0 mm

Uziom pionowy kuty CBM

Uziom pionowy kuty CBM

Uziom pionowy kuty CBM

Stabilizator CBM

Trzpień CBM

Bijak CBM
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